63	PORM No. 833 – WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	61	990-1999 STEVEN	B-NESS LAW P	'UBLIBHING CO.	, PORTLAND, OR Werkstower	MENSES.COM	
NOV 17	EA ATE 3432 NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NEE	88 FORM MAY BE REPRODUCE	D IN ANY FORM	OR BY ANY	ELECTRON	OR MECHANICAL MEA	NS.	
176	PACIFIC SOMENE CORP		101_	MUU	ayo_			
#11:23	HC71, Box 495C % P. Browning Hanover, NM 88041							
5	Ms Christina Medukee						18	
ω	11603 Old Castle Road						- , i n	
	Valley Center, CA 92082							
	Grantee's Name and Address After moording, return to (Name, Address, Zio):	SPACE RESERVED FOR					תי	
	Ms Christina L. McGehee 11603 Old Castle Road	RECORDER'S USE	State of	Отесна	Comments	of Klamath		
	Valley Center, CA 92082		Recorde	1 11/17/	03 <i>//: 2</i>	23 a m	xed.	
4	Until propested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): MS Christina L. McGehee				mty Clerk			
	AS Christina L. McGenee		Fee \$ 2	100	# of Pg			
	11603 Old Castle Road						puty.	
	Valley Center, Ca 92082						•	
		WARRANTY DEED						
	KNOW ALL DA WINGSE DESCRIPTION	ACIFIC SERVICE	- Capa					
	KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	CITIC DEPOSITS	CORF					
	hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by							
	Christina L. McGehee							
ł	that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditar	hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining,						
	situated in KLAMATH County, S	State of Oregon, descri	bed as follo	ows, to-v	vit:		6 ,	
	LOT 9, N2E2, BLOCK 14, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, SYCAN UNIT (9B)							
	KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON							
ľ								
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)							
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized							
	in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):							
				·				
							nd that	
	grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and	d every part and parce	l thereof ag	ainst the	lawful cl			
	persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the al	bove described encum	brances.	1				
	The true and actual consideration paid for this tra						endie:	
	x natura en	gko szanalgalasagy Imponolisaticadoská k	STUDIES STATES	0.03000				
1	In construing this deed, where the context so req	uires, the singular no	indes/the pl	iral, and	all gram	matical changes sl	hall be	
!	made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation		1/X-VO	13		••	_	
	In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and	its seal, if any affixed	TIL	r or oth	er nerson	; if g duly autho rized to	grantor o do so	
!	by order of its board of directors.	,,	WAT	51 02 0111	or porson	obly addiction a	, u o so	
	THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC	CRIBED IN	4VV					
	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE		V. Tropp, 1	residen	t			
!	ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	E APPRO						
	AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING O PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,930.							
	STATE OF COUNTY of							
,	This instrument was acknowledged before me on, by							
	This instrument was acknowledged before me on							
	by William V. Tropp							
	of Pacific Service Cop .							
		7	Da	Inh	PR.	Ÿ	•	
	t dicient	Notary Publ			W X	<i>_</i>		
į	Commission # 13897711	My commiss	ic IOT 1:#6661 Rion evniron	Dec	<u>.</u> n	2006		
<u> </u>	Orange County	1419 COHHILISI	cybucz	gr_343		,		